·
产品类型 LED 驱动电源 LED INTEGRATED SPECIAL DRIVER
产品系列 GSE-8W系列 REV V2.0
广东新创电源科技有限公司
客户承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER/客户名：
MODEL NO./产品型号： GSE-8W系列

This product is a constant current drive power supply, Specially designed for LED, Built-in
Surge protection， Output open circuit、 short circuit Protection, Greatly improve the safety and
reliability of the product.
本产品为恒流驱动电源，专为LED设计。内置防雷保护，输出开路、短路保护，提高了产品的安
全可靠性。
■ MODEL LIST 型号列表
Model 型号
Rated Power
额定输出功率
Input Voltage
输入电压
Output Voltage
输出电压范围
Output Current输
出电流
GSE-8W250-28 8W 100-265Vac 12-28V 250mA
GSE-8W300-28 8W 100-265Vac 12-28V 300mA
GSE-8W350-24 8W 100-265Vac 12-24V 350mA
GSE-8W450-16 8W 100-265Vac 8-16V 450mA
GSE-8W600-14 8W 100-265Vac 6-14V 600mA
NOTE: All parameters NOT special mentioned are measured at 230Vac input,rated load and 25℃ of ambient
temperature；如未特殊注明，所有参数均在 230Vac 输入、额定负载、25℃环境温度下测量
·
产品类型 LED 驱动电源 LED INTEGRATED SPECIAL DRIVER